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RBI GRADE B 2023
75 Days YouTube & Enrolled Timetable

S.no. Guidelines

RED is for YOUTUBE CLASSES

BLUE is for ENROLLED STUDENTS

All YOUTUBE CLASSES @6PM, Highlighted classes @8AM

All ENROLLED CLASSES @8AM

MENTORSHIP SESSIONS, Every SATURDAY @7AM
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WEEK MENTORSHIP
SESSIONS
( Every SAT )

DATE DAY YOUTUBE
CLASSES

ENROLLED

WEEK
01

Topics of Week 01
+

PIB 247
+

RBI 247 JAN ’23
+

Govt. Schemes
PDF 1

29 Apr Sat

30 Apr Sun

01 May Mon
Regulatory

Bodies ( 8 AM )

02 May Tue
Indian Banking
System & Indian
Financial System

( 8 AM )

03 May Wed SPOTLIGHT
( JAN, Part 1 )

Financial
Market

04 May Thu Risk Mgmt. in
Banking Sector

05 May Fri Govt. Schemes - 1
Financial Inclusion,

Alt. Sources of
Income & Fintech

FM - Finance & Management ; Mgmt. - Management ;
Org. - Organisation / Organizational ;
OB - Organizational Behaviour ; OD - Organizational
Development ; MBO - Management By Objectives ;
SI - Simple Interest ; CI - Compound Interest ;
YT - YOUTUBE SESSION

RBI Gr. B 2023, Before PHASE 01



WEEK MENTORSHIP
SESSIONS
( Every SAT )

DATE DAY YOUTUBE
CLASSES

ENROLLED

WEEK
02

Topics of Week 02
+

PIB 24x7
+

RBI 247 Feb ’23
+

Govt. Schemes
PDF 1

06 May Sat

07 May Sun

08 May Mon
SPOTLIGHT

( JAN, Part 2 )

09 May Tue

10 May Wed Motivation,
Leadership ( 8 AM )

11 May Thu

12 May Fri Govt. Schemes - 2
Evolution of Mgmt.

Thought, Mgmt.
Function &

Managerial Roles

F M Test – 1

English Test – 1

Inflation &
GST

Global Financial
Markets & FDI FPI
Disinvestment &

Global Financial Crisis

Communication,
Org. Change ( 8 AM )

WEEK
03

Topics of Week 03
+

PIB 247
+

RBI 247 Mar ‘23

13 May Sat

14 May Sun

15 May Mon
SPOTLIGHT

( FEB, Part 1 )

16 May Tue

17 May Wed
Decision Making &

MBO, Conflict, Stress
& Learning

18 May Thu OD, Nudge Theory,
Org. Structure

19 May Fri SPOTLIGHT
( FEB, Part 2 )

Corporate
Governance,

Ethics

F M Test – 2

English Test – 2

Intro to OB,
Personality,
Perception

Authority & Power,
Emotional

Intelligence,
Analysis of

Interpersonal
Relationship

RBI GRADE B 2023
75 Days YouTube & Enrolled Timetable



RBI GRADE B 2023
75 Days YouTube & Enrolled Timetable

WEEK MENTORSHIP
SESSIONS
( Every SAT )

DATE DAY YOUTUBE
CLASSES

ENROLLED

WEEK
04

Topics of Week 04
+

PIB 247
+

RBI 247 Apr ’23
+

Govt. Schemes
PDF 2

20 May Sat

21 May Sun

22 May Mon Quant
YT Class 1

23 May Tue

24 May Wed Quant
YT Class 2

25 May Thu

26 May Fri Govt. Schemes - 3

F M Test – 3

English Test – 3

Quant Class 1
( SI & CI, Partnership )

SPOTLIGHT
( MAR, Part 2 )

SPOTLIGHT
( MAR, Part 1 )

Phase 01
Test - 1

Quant Class 2
(Time & Work ; Time,

Speed & Distance)

WEEK
05

Topics of Week 05
+

NFHS
+

PLFS
+

ASER
+

AISHE
+

Govt Scheme PDF 2

27 May Sat

28 May Sun

29 May Mon
Reasoning
YT Class - 1

30 May Tue

31 May Wed Phase 01 ,
Test – 3

01 Jun Thu
Reasoning Class – 2

(Blood Relations,
Inequality )

02 Jun Fri Govt. Schemes - 4

Phase 01 , Test – 2

Reasoning
Class – 1

( Syllogism ,
Directions Test )

SPOTLIGHT
( APR, Part 1 )

Reasoning 
YT Class - 2

SPOTLIGHT
( APR, Part 2 )



RBI GRADE B 2023
75 Days YouTube & Enrolled Timetable

WEEK MENTORSHIP
SESSIONS
( Every SAT )

DATE DAY YOUTUBE
CLASSES

ENROLLED

WEEK
06

Topics of Week 06
+

NEP
+

Forest Report
+

15th FC
+

FTP
+

Govt Scheme PDF 2

03 Jun Sat

04 Jun Sun

05 Jun Mon Quant
YT Class 3

06 Jun Tue

07 Jun Wed Quant
YT Class 4

08 Jun Thu

09 Jun Fri Govt. Schemes - 5

Phase 01, Test - 4

Quant Class – 3
( Mixture Alligations,
Ratio Proportions )

SPOTLIGHT
( MAY, Part 2 )

SPOTLIGHT
( MAY, Part 1 )

Phase 01
Test - 5

Quant Class 4
(Data Interpretation)

WEEK
07

Topics of Week 07
+

PIB 247
+

RBI 247 May'23
+

Govt Scheme PDF 3

10 Jun Sat

11 Jun Sun

12 Jun Mon
Reasoning
YT Class - 3

13 Jun Tue

14 Jun Wed

15 Jun Thu Reasoning Class – 4
( Puzzles )

16 Jun Fri Govt. Schemes - 6

Phase 01 , Test – 6

Reasoning
Class – 3

( Critical Reasoning )

SPOTLIGHT
( JUN, Part 1 )

Reasoning
YT Class - 4

Union Budget



RBI GRADE B 2023
75 Days YouTube & Enrolled Timetable

WEEK MENTORSHIP
SESSIONS
( Every SAT )

DATE DAY YOUTUBE
CLASSES

ENROLLED

WEEK
08

Topics of Week 8
+

Govt Scheme PDF 3

17 Jun Sat

18 Jun Sun

19 Jun Mon Quant
YT Class 5

20 Jun Tue

21 Jun Wed Quant
YT Class 6

22 Jun Thu

23 Jun Fri Govt. Schemes - 8

Phase 01, Test - 7

Quant Class – 5
( Number Series,

Quadratic Equations )

Economic
Survey

Govt. Scheme – 7

Quant Class 6
( Profit & Loss , Ages ,

Averages )

WEEK
09

Topics of Week 9
+

PIB 247
+

RBI 247 Jun'23
+

Govt Scheme PDF 3

24 Jun Sat

25 Jun Sun

26 Jun Mon
Reasoning
YT Class - 5

27 Jun Tue

28 Jun Wed

29 Jun Thu
Reasoning Class – 6

( Input Output ,
Data sufficiency )

30 Jun Fri

Phase 01 , Test – 8

Reasoning
Class – 5

( Alphabet Test ,
Alpha Numeric
Series , Coding

Decoding )

Reasoning
YT Class - 6

SPOTLIGHT
( JUN, Part 2 )



RBI GRADE B 2023
75 Days YouTube & Enrolled Timetable

WEEK MENTORSHIP
SESSIONS
( Every SAT )

DATE DAY YOUTUBE
CLASSES

ENROLLED

WEEK
10

FINAL
REVISION
PHASE 1

01 Jul Sat

02 Jul Sun

03 Jul Mon
RBI 247 , PART - 1

MAHA MARATHON
( 3 MONTHS )

04 Jul Tue RBI 247 , PART - 2
MAHA MARATHON

( 3 MONTHS )

05 Jul Wed
PIB 247 , PART - 1

MAHA MARATHON
( 3 MONTHS )

Phase 01,
Test - 10

06 Jul Thu

07 Jul Fri
SPOTLIGHT + PIB 247

+ RBI 247
1000 QUESTIONS

MAHA MARATHON

Phase 01, Test - 9

PIB 247 , PART - 2
MAHA MARATHON

( 3 MONTHS )

08 Jul Sat - -

EXAM
DAY

09 Jul Sun
RBI Phase 1 Exam

“ All the best and God Bless! ”

ONTO PHASE 2 JOURNEY...



RBI GRADE B 2023
75 Days YouTube & Enrolled Timetable

RBI Gr. B 2023, After PHASE 01

WEEK MENTORSHIP
SESSIONS
( Every SAT )

DATE DAY PHASE 02 MENTOR

WEEK
11

Complete ESI Revision
+

Mock Tests

10 Jul Mon

11 Jul Tue

12 Jul Wed

English Live Writing
Test 4 & Live Eval.

13 Jul Thu

14 Jul Fri

GULABSA Ma’am

ESI Answer Writing
Live Test 1 & Live Eval.

F&M Answer Writing
Live Test 4 & Live Eval.

MANISH Sir

WEEK
12

Complete F&M
Revision

+
Mock Tests

15 Jul Sat

16 Jul Sun

17 Jul Mon F&M Answer Writing
Live Test 5 & Live Eval.

18 Jul Tue

19 Jul Wed

20 Jul Thu

21 Jul Fri

PARUL Ma’am

English Live Writing
Test 5 & Live Eval.

ESI Answer Writing
Live Test 2 & Live Eval.

MANISH Sir

MANISH Sir



RBI GRADE B 2023
75 Days YouTube & Enrolled Timetable

WEEK MENTORSHIP
SESSIONS
( Every SAT )

DATE DAY

WEEK
13

COMPLETE FINAL
REVISION

+
MOCK TESTS

22 Jul Sat

23 Jul Sun

24 Jul Mon
F&M Answer Writing

Live Test 6 & Live Eval.

25 Jul Tue

26 Jul Wed English Live Writing
Test 6 & Live Eval. MANISH Sir

27 Jul Thu

28 Jul Fri ESI Answer Writing
Live Test 3 & Live Eval.

GULABSA Ma’am

29 Jul Sat - -

PHASE 02 MENTOR

EXAM
DAY

30 Jul Sun
RBI Phase 2 Exam

“ All the best and God Bless! ”



RBI GRADE B 2023
75 Days YouTube & Enrolled Timetable

MEET YOUR
RBI GR. B MENTORS



That’s all
for this one !

+91 9999466225 @anujjindal.ininfo@anujjindal.in anujjindal


